Vanocni Sachovy bleskovy turnaj

42.

Konec¢né potradi
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Jméno

Benes Petr
Sodoma Jan
Petuchov Serge]
Srba Milan
Zelenka Jaroslav
Ruzicka Zdenek
Jelinek Vaclav
Danek Pavel
Kastner Jan
Kaplan Daniel
Buchar Petr
Macek Kamil
Tesar Patrik
Schmid Jaroslav
Soucek Milan
Nadrchal Tomas
Saur Frantisek
Hamrnik Jan
Novak Jiri

Luksa Ales
Mazura Tomas
Vondrasek Ondrej
Janko Jan
Urbanek Josef
Rebicek Miroslav
Hucik Lukas
Outulny Pavel
Zigmund David

Hlavica Bretislav

Uhlir Vaclav
Motl Jan

Vagenknecht Josef

Krepelka Petr
Brezina Jindrich
Semerak Jiri
Sobotka Bohumil
Krosova Petra
Florian Jiri
Vencl Jiri

Masin Karel

jednotlict

Rtg
2127
2373
2163
2158
1957
2192
1995
1926
1916
2074
2028
2003
1742
2112
2096
2026
1820
1819
1971
1704
1935
1900
1807
1976
1796
1454
2053
1250
1676
1839
1618
1663
1625
1903
1491
1726
1440
1474
1597
1585

FED
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
Sokol Kolin

Sachovy klub Zikuda Turnov - o.s.

SK
TJ
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK

Rapid Pardubice, o.s.
Sokol Praha-Vrsovice
Bohemia Pardubice o.s.
Loko Praha

Bohemia Pardubice o.s.
Bohemia Pardubice o.s.
JOLY Lysa nad Labem
TJ Bohemia Podebrady

SK AD Jicin

DDM Sokol Nymburk

DDM Sokol Nymburk

SK Motorlet Praha

Sokol Kolin

SK Bohemia Pardubice o.s.
TJ Sokol Praha-Vrsovice
Sokol Sendrazice

Sokol Sendrazice

Sokol Sendrazice

SK Bohemia Pardubice o.s.
CAISSA Uholicky

SK Rapid Pardubice, o.s.
SK Bohemia Pardubice o.s.
Sokol Sendrazice
DDM Sokol Nymburk
SK Rapid Pardubice,
DDM Sokol Nymburk
Sokol Sendrazice
Sokol Sendrazice

O.s.

Sendrazice

Sendrazice

Sendrazice

Sokol Sendrazice

Sokol Sendrazice

Gambit Jihlava

TJ Slavoj Litomerice

TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova
Sokol Sendrazice

Sokol
Sokol
Sokol
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BH.
168.
168.
171.
169.
164.
170.
170.
169.
167.
163.
168.
162.
160.
156.
175.
160.
144.
138.
129.
128.
156.
146.
142.
129.
125.
124.
165.
124.
1le6.
138.
124.
122.
119.
118.
121.
121.
120.
119.
121.
121.
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